niture and fixtures, as used in and
about the plumbing business recently
owned and operated by William Wak-
ing at said store.

Also the following described real es-

tate in the city of Richmond, Wayne
County, Indiana, to-wi- t:

The North half of lot number on
hundred and one 101) in Bickle &
Laws Addition to tiie City of Rich-
mond.

TERMS OF SALE.
A credit of not to exceed nine

months will be given ujkmi two-third-s

of the purchase money of the real eF-ta- te

and a credit of not to exceed tlx
months will b given with secured